
What is Easy Read?

Easy Read is a way of making information easy

to understand.

It uses:

• simple text

• pictures to explain text

• lots of white space.

Easy Read is great for people with disability. 

It’s also good for people who use English as an additional 

language, or adults who have trouble reading.

Easy Read can be used for all types of documents, 

including:

• reports

• brochures

• forms

• surveys.



It’s also great for websites.

The Information Access Group makes Easy Read 

documents and websites.

We’ve been doing this for more than 6 years and our 

documents are really popular in the community.

We help people test Easy Read documents and  

websites too.

Contact us
Phone (03) 9585 2299

Email  info@informationaccessgroup.com

www.informationaccessgroup.com




